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Placement 2025 - Rising 
Stronger, Placing Better!!  
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Notable Engagements 
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     COMMERCE 
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       OTHERS 
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MANAGEMENT 

39.9% 

GENDER 

DIVERSITY 
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Batch Composition 
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602 
STUDENTS 

MBA FT & B-tech MBA 

430 STUDENTS 

Integrated MBA 

121 STUDENTS 

EDUCATIONAL 

BACKGROUND 
SPECIALIZATION 

  Operation 
15 

51 

226 

310 

        MBA HRM 

 51 STUDENTS 

Finance 

HRM 

  Marketing 
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FINANCE 

A deep understanding of finance is crucial for efficient financial management and 
strategic decision-making. This specialization spans vital topics such as Corporate 
Finance, Financial Accounting, Financial Markets, Financial Institutions, Financial 
Modelling, Risk Management, and Venture Capital and Private Equity Funding. Through 
this program, students gain expertise in analyzing financial statements, evaluating 
investment opportunities, mitigating risks, and making data-driven financial decisions. 

 
 

 

  

Average CTC: 11.50 LPA  9%  

  9%  

  10%  

  18%  

  21%  

  33%  

 

 
                Product & Strategy  
                   Manager 

                   Senior Analyst 

                                                                   
Financial Analyst  

            
                 Risk & Strategy 

 
Consultant Financial Operations    
                                               Associate 

Highest CTC: 20.00 LPA 
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MARKETING 
Marketing is a vital MBA specialization, central to driving growth and building competitive 
advantage across industries. This field encompasses key areas like Consumer Behavior, 
Digital Marketing, Marketing Strategy, Product Management, and Sales Management. It 
equips students with skills to analyze markets, understand customer needs, and create 
effective strategies to promote products and services, driving business growth and 
innovation. 

 

 

Average CTC: 11.30 LPA  10%  

 11%  

 13%  

 13%  

 23%  

 30%  

Highest CTC: 20.00 LPA 
Relationship                  Marketing Analyst 

                                                                              Manager 

Business 
Development 

Officer – Sales 
& Client 
Acquisition 

Consultant 

 
Sales & Marketing - 
MT 
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HRM 

MBA students specializing in Human Resources develop the knowledge and skills needed 
to effectively manage and lead an organization's most valuable asset: its people. The 
curriculum covers key HR areas such as Compensation and Benefits, Talent Acquisition 
and Retention, Leadership Development, and Learning & Development. Through 
comprehensive sessions, students gain a deep understanding of HR's strategic role within 
organizations and how it contributes to overall success. 

 

 

Average CTC: 11.10 LPA 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Highest CTC: 70.00 LPA 
(* on Confirmation) Knowledge 

Associate 

HR 
Generalist 

 9%  

 9%  

12%  

19%  

22%  

29%  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Talent Acquisition 

 
Human Resource 
Associate 

 
Analyst – Talent  
Growth                

 

Human 
Capital 
Consultant 
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 Summer Internship 2025 
 Highlights 

    Average Stipend Highest Stipend No. of Companies 
Rs. 20,000/ month 

    Highest Stipend Highest Stipend No. of Companies 
Rs. 60,000/ month 

  No. of Companies Highest Stipend No. of Companies 
250+ 

 

Summer Internship is an integral part of the MBA curriculum at the Institute of 
Management Nirma University. It provides students with the opportunity to apply 
classroom learning to real-world business challenges, gain practical exposure, and 
develop industry-relevant skills. The internship also serves as a platform for 
organizations to evaluate the potential of our students for future career opportunities. 
 
For the Batch of 2024–26, the Summer Placement process witnessed enthusiastic 
participation from over 250 companies spanning diverse sectors such as Consulting, 
BFSI, Manufacturing, FMCG, IT & Analytics, Pharma, E-commerce, and 
Energy. Students were offered projects across multiple domains including Marketing, 
Finance, Human Resources, Operations & Supply Chain, Business Analytics, 
and Strategy. 

The strong industry connects of the Institute ensured that students secured internships 
in reputed organizations with projects that matched their aspirations and aligned with 
industry requirements. 

The internships undertaken not only provided hands-on learning but also prepared 

students to take on leadership roles in the future. The continued trust of our recruiters 
is a testament to the talent, dedication, and professionalism that the students of IMNU 
bring to their internships. 
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Participation in Placement Process 
For confirming participation in the PPT and 
Placement Process please write to 
 

FINAL PLACEMENTS: 
placecomm.imnu@nirmauni.ac.in 
 

SUMMER PLACEMENTS: 
internshipcell.imnu@nirmauni.ac.in 
 

Contact us at:078 - 71652000/653/631/612

mailto:placecomm.imnu@nirmauni.ac.in
mailto:internshipcell.imnu@nirmauni.ac.in

